

Email:\_\_\_

## WAIVER OF LIABILITY & RELEASE FORM Young Women LEAD Event

All Event Participants must have this form completed in order to participate in the Young Women LEAD Event.

Young Women LEAD Education ("Event"), I, the understanded Participant, togethe discharge Peer Exchange their respective past an successors, assigns, and wagainst any and all liability had, have, or may he from or as a result of the The undersigned hereby the content of the supplemental to the supplemental together the supplement	participation of	State Highway 1, Robinson, ver) or the parent and/or leg trators, and assigns, hereby reing Women LEAD, Inc., Lineves, agents, officers, directed inteers and sponsors (the "Reies of action of any and every limited to all injuries, damagent or participation in any asserted that the said Released the	Illinois on March 7, 2024 gal guardian of the above glease, waive, and forever coln Trail College, and/or ors, affiliates, members leased Parties"), from and kind and character which es, or losses, which arise ociated activities.	
*	demands, actions, rights of action, los of the Participant's participation in the	_	*	
	Photo and Written M	aterial Release		
undersigned does hereby likeness, persona, photog	for allowing the above-named Pargive the Released Parties permission raph, or voice, in any media and/or tess, persona, photograph, or voice other lawful purpose.	to capture and/or record the Fechnology now known or late	Participant's name, image of developed. Such use of	
ACCEPTED AND AGE	REED:			
Name of Participant:		Birth Da	Birth Date:	
Signature of Participant (	if 18 or over):	Date:		
Street Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
High School:				
Email:				
Name of Parent/Legal Gu	uardian (print name):			
	1 Guardian:			
Home Phone:	Work Phone:	Cell Phone:		